
***GVHS AOE Points Through March 2025***
AOE HALTER
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

32 Kelly Mitchell SGV Tuxedo GV06545
24 Wayne Rankin Golden West GV03631
18 Alexis Clackum HPH Shine Bright Lika Diamond GV12300
17 Brittney Williams Deacon GV09873
15 Sarah Metcalf-Burgard Dakota Spirit Ori GV02199F
14 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
12 William Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
11 Catherine Mynatt Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
11 Christopher Kleu Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Grey GV07762
10 Bill Roy Fire Away GV09508
10 Tamara Boyer Ruby Sky Aloha Cruz GV07064P

8 Kristen Booth Thorn Hill Whiskeys Flame GV07372
8 Teresa Vessels ES Aragorn GV05945
7 Katie Cofer Irvine VV Gemstone GV03247
6 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
5 Jodi Belinski Iris Rock Pointe Ranch GV09681
5 Kelda Kemp Belle-Reid’s Arabella GV13236
5 Wendy Berndt N'Co Baby I'm Worth It of GGR GV07845
4 Jaimee Phillips RGR Shameless Styx GV09490

AOE WJ/WT
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

49 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
48 Kelly Mitchell SGV Tuxedo GV06545
40 Wayne Rankin Golden West GV03631
34 Christopher Kleu Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Grey GV07762
25 Catherine Mynatt Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
24 Pam Hanes Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155
24 Sarah Metcalf-Burgard Dakota Spirit Ori GV02199F
24 Tamara Boyer Ruby Sky Aloha Cruz GV07064P
22 Renee Wade SSFR Top Gun Maverick GV09078
19 Kelda Kemp Belle-Reid’s Arabella GV13236
12 Vicki Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
12 William Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
10 Jaimee Phillips RGR Shameless Styx GV09490

4 Catherine Mynatt Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240

AOE WJL/WTC
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

23 Jaimee Phillips RGR Shameless Styx GV09490
11 Tamara Boyer Shepherd's Grace Harley GV06406



AOE OVERALL
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

102 Kelly Mitchell SGV Tuxedo GV06545
87 Wayne Rankin Golden West GV03631
85 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
62 Christopher Kleu Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Grey GV07762
60 Sarah Metcalf-Burgard Dakota Spirit Ori GV02199F
49 Jaimee Phillips RGR Shameless Styx GV09490
46 Renee Wade SSFR Top Gun Maverick GV09078
44 Catherine Mynatt Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
43 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
34 Tamara Boyer Ruby Sky Aloha Cruz GV07064P
29 William Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
24 Kelda Kemp Belle-Reid’s Arabella GV13236
24 Pam Hanes Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155
24 Teresa Vessels ES Aragorn GV05945
23 Brittney Williams Deacon GV09873
19 Alexis Clackum HPH Shine Bright Lika Diamond GV12300
19 Tamara Boyer Shepherd's Grace Harley GV06406
12 Jodi Belinski Iris Rock Pointe Ranch GV09681
12 Vicki Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
10 Bill Roy Fire Away GV09508

8 Kristen Booth Thorn Hill Whiskeys Flame GV07372
7 Katie Cofer Irvine VV Gemstone GV03247
5 Wendy Berndt N'Co Baby I'm Worth It of GGR GV07845
4 Catherine Mynatt Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240


